

CNR No. DLWT01-009416-2022

SC No.654/2022

FIR No. 788/2020

U/s. 308/341/506/34 IPC

PS Ranhola

26.09.2022

Fresh Sessions Case received on Committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for State

Accused persons are absent.

Accused persons are failed to appear despite repeated calls.

It is already 2.55 p.m.

Personal bond and surety bond of the accused persons stands forfeited. Issue NBWs against the accused persons and notice to their surety u/s. 446 Cr.P.C for the next date of hearing.

Put up for appearance of accused persons on 03.11.2022.

(Sanjay Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/26.09.2022