

SC/654/2022
CNR No.: DLWT01-009416-2022
Police Station: Ranhola
FIR No.: 788/2020
State Vs. Rajesh @ Ravi

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a conference on Policy Makers in Delhi Judicial Academy.

21.12.2024

Present: Sh. Atul K. Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Both accused persons on bail with Sh. Roj Malik, Advocate.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
16.1.2025 for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
21.12.2024